
%
0,00

Assenza ingiustificata  (no green pass) 0,00
0,00
0,33
0,06

Congedo familiare 0,00
0,08
1,08
3,84
0,68
0,83
1,38
0,11
0,08
0,03

congedo parentale 80% 0,55
Sciopero 0,00
Sciopero 0,21

0,00
2,92
0,00

12,18

Permessi L.104/92

Donazione sangue

congedo obbligatorio padre
Smart Working
Visite mediche
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Allattamento

Aspettativa
Assemblee sindacali
Congedo matrimoniale

Permesso elettorale

Permessi lutto familiare
Permessi sindacali

CAUSA

Infortunio
Malattia
Maternità facoltativa
Maternità obbligatoria
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